Mini Series
Ø1/2" Post
Assemblies
Ø1" Post
Assemblies
Ø1.5" Post
Assemblies
Mounting/Angle

■ 7.0 kg/m Rigid Extrusion
■ T-Slots Provide Additional Design Flexibility
■ Fully Compatible with Competitors’ Rails
■ 2.0 m (6.56 ft) Raw Extrusion Available
■ Custom Lengths up to 3.5 m (~12 ft) Available
Unanodized Raw Extrusion: 2 m
Finished Rails
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
XT95RL2 $176.90 £122.70 €157,10 ¥1,493.80 XT95 Raw Rail, 2000 mm
Finished Rails
Raw Extrusion
Rails
M6 x 1.0 Tapped Holes
on Both Ends
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
XT95-250 $ 57.30 £ 39.80 € 50,90 ¥ 483.90 XT95 Rail, 250 mm
XT95-500 $ 79.10 £ 54.90 € 70,30 ¥ 668.00 XT95 Rail, 500 mm
XT95-750 $ 102.00 £ 70.80 € 90,60 ¥ 861.30 XT95 Rail, 750 mm
XT95-1000 $ 134.30 £ 93.10 € 119,30 ¥ 1,134.10 XT95 Rail, 1000 mm
XT95-1500 $ 175.90 £ 122.00 € 156,20 ¥ 1,485.40 XT95 Rail, 1500 mm
XT95-2000 $ 234.10 £ 162.30 € 207,90 ¥ 1,976.80 XT95 Rail, 2000 mm
The XT95 Series Rail System is our largest, most rigid structural
product line. Originally designed for constructing vacuum-sealed flight
paths, these rails have proven invaluable during the construction of
large-scale optical systems, 3D load-bearing structures, and enclosures